

Bid Schedule Reflects Addendum No. 1												
<b>Bid Schedule</b>				<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>J.J. Fisher</b>		<b>CalPortland</b>		<b>R. Burke</b>		
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
1	Mobilization	LS	1.0	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$39,912.00	\$39,912.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	
2	Safety and Security	LS	1.0	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,390.00	\$8,390.00	\$29,230.00	\$29,230.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	
3	Sawcut	LF	3,630.0	\$2.50	\$9,075.00	\$1.00	\$3,630.00	\$2.00	\$7,260.00	\$1.30	\$4,719.00	
4	Clearing, Grubbing, Demo & Removals	CY	2,400.0	\$8.00	\$19,200.00	\$13.43	\$32,232.00	\$20.00	\$48,000.00	\$34.00	\$81,600.00	
5	Subgrade Preparation	SY	7,080.0	\$7.00	\$49,560.00	\$8.35	\$59,118.00	\$12.00	\$84,960.00	\$5.00	\$35,400.00	
6	Subgrade Reinforcing Fabric	SY	6,880.0	\$9.00	\$61,920.00	\$5.10	\$35,088.00	\$4.00	\$27,520.00	\$3.60	\$24,768.00	
7	Enviro. / Unsuitable Subgrade Allowance	T&M	1.0	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
8	Aggregate Base	TON	3,480.0	\$38.00	\$132,240.00	\$22.90	\$79,692.00	\$25.00	\$87,000.00	\$30.00	\$104,400.00	
9	Hot Mix Asphalt	TON	1,700.0	\$110.00	\$187,000.00	\$113.70	\$193,290.00	\$78.00	\$132,600.00	\$100.00	\$170,000.00	
10	PC Concrete Valley Gutter	SF	180.0	\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$24.60	\$4,428.00	\$18.00	\$3,240.00	\$26.00	\$4,680.00	
11	Pavement Marking: Yellow - Reflective	SF	4,100.0	\$2.00	\$8,200.00	\$1.34	\$5,494.00	\$1.20	\$4,920.00	\$1.30	\$5,330.00	
12	Pavement Marking: Black	SF	12,750.0	\$1.50	\$19,125.00	\$0.56	\$7,140.00	\$0.55	\$7,012.50	\$0.54	\$6,885.00	
13	Construction Site Enviro. Protection	LS	1.0	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,570.00	\$2,570.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
14	Grind & Remove Surfacing	SF	1,620.0	\$7.00	\$11,340.00	\$1.75	\$2,835.00	\$2.50	\$4,050.00	\$1.00	\$1,620.00	
	<b>Total Bid</b>				<b>\$575,160.00</b>		<b>\$503,819.00</b>		<b>\$521,292.50</b>		<b>\$536,902.00</b>	

  

Bid Schedule												
<b>Bid Schedule</b>				<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>John Madonna</b>						
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
1	Mobilization	LS	1.0	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$61,200.00	\$61,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
2	Safety and Security	LS	1.0	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
3	Sawcut	LF	3,630.0	\$2.50	\$9,075.00	\$2.00	\$7,260.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
4	Clearing, Grubbing, Demo & Removals	CY	2,400.0	\$8.00	\$19,200.00	\$38.00	\$91,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
5	Subgrade Preparation	SY	7,080.0	\$7.00	\$49,560.00	\$19.00	\$134,520.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
6	Subgrade Reinforcing Fabric	SY	6,880.0	\$9.00	\$61,920.00	\$6.20	\$42,656.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
7	Enviro. / Unsuitable Subgrade Allowance	T&M	1.0	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
8	Aggregate Base	TON	3,480.0	\$38.00	\$132,240.00	\$25.00	\$87,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
9	Hot Mix Asphalt	TON	1,700.0	\$110.00	\$187,000.00	\$108.00	\$183,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
10	PC Concrete Valley Gutter	SF	180.0	\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$8,100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
11	Pavement Marking: Yellow - Reflective	SF	4,100.0	\$2.00	\$8,200.00	\$1.55	\$6,355.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
12	Pavement Marking: Black	SF	12,750.0	\$1.50	\$19,125.00	\$0.63	\$8,032.50		\$0.00		\$0.00	
13	Construction Site Enviro. Protection	LS	1.0	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
14	Grind & Remove Surfacing	SF	1,620.0	\$7.00	\$11,340.00	\$12.50	\$20,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	<b>Total Bid</b>				<b>\$575,160.00</b>		<b>\$788,173.50</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	
